6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

ABACUS

scrooLor (NI BB BT
Preschool

{SAMPLE SCHEDULE}

Independent Activities
Early Morning Activity/Group Time
Morning Snack

T/TH-Gym; M/W/F- Music and Movement Play (Field/Creative
Movement Studio/Classroom)

9:30-10:00 Spanish (9:40-10:00)
10:00-10:30 Computer Lab/Library
10:30-11:00 Playground
11:00-11:30 Art Studio

11:30-12:00 Balanced Literacy and Writing (Letter Study, Phonemic

Awareness, Shared Reading/Writing)

12:00-12:30 Lunch
12:30-2:30 Nap

2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:30

Afternoon Snack

Playground

Math/Manipulatives

Small Group Activities

Science, Sensory, and Social Studies
Creative Play Centers

Afternoon Activities



