

Preschool

{SAMPLE SCHEDULE}

6:30-7:30	Independent Activities
7:30-8:30	Early Morning Activity/Group Time
8:30-9:00	Morning Snack
9:00-9:30	T/TH-Gym; M/W/F- Music and Movement Play (Field/Creative Movement Studio/Classroom)
9:30-10:00	Spanish (9:40-10:00)
10:00-10:30	Computer Lab/Library
10:30-11:00	Playground
11:00-11:30	Art Studio
11:30-12:00	Balanced Literacy and Writing (Letter Study, Phonemic Awareness, Shared Reading/Writing)
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-2:30	Nap
2:30-3:00	Afternoon Snack
3:00-3:30	Playground
3:30-4:00	Math/Manipulatives
4:00-4:30	Small Group Activities
4:30-5:00	Science, Sensory, and Social Studies
5:00-5:30	Creative Play Centers
5:30-6:30	Afternoon Activities